Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
BSL/BRL
BOLLARD

GSS / GSM / GSL GALLERIA SQUARE
2012-06-21 10:06:09
ORDERING INFORMATION
GSM-AIS-1000-MP-480-FT-FG-BZ
GSM AIS 1000 MP 480 FT FG BZ BZ
Accessories 24
GSM-EXTHS External House Side Shield - 2.24 EPA=
GSL-EXTHS External House Side Shield - 2.46 EPA=
MA1004BZ 14'' Arm for Square Pole. 1.0 EPA15, 25=
MA1005BZ 6'' Arm for Square Pole. 0.5 EPA15=
MA1006BZ Direct Mount Kit for Square Pole15=
MA1007BZ 14'' Arm for Round Pole. 1.0 EPA15, 25=
MA1008BZ 6'' Arm for Round Pole. 0.5 EPA15=
MA1009BZ Direct Mount Kit for Round Pole15=
MA1021BZ 6'' Arm for Square Pole. 0.5 EPA3=
MA1022BZ 6'' Arm for Round Pole. 0.5 EPA3=
MA1023BZ 9'' Arm for Square Pole. 0.5 EPA3, 25=
MA1024BZ 9'' Arm for Round Pole. 0.5 EPA3, 25=
MA1029BZ Wall Mount Bracket with 10'' Arm=
MA1046BZ Wall Mount Bracket3=
MA1208BZ 11 1/2'' Arm and Round Pole Adapter - .
0.8 EPA
=
OA1066BZ Mast Arm Adapter=
MA1010BZ Single Tenon Adapter for 3 1/2'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1011BZ 2@180° Tenon Adapter for 3 1/2'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1012BZ 3@120° Tenon Adapter for 3 1/2'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1013BZ 4@90° Tenon Adapter for 3 1/2'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1014BZ 2@90° Tenon Adapter for 3 1/2'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1015BZ 2@120° Tenon Adapter for 3 1/2'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1016BZ 3@90° Tenon Adapter for 3 1/2'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1017BZ Single Tenon Adapter for 2 3/8'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1018BZ 2@180° Tenon Adapter for 2 3/8'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1019BZ 3@120° Tenon Adapter for 2 3/8'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1045BZ 4@90° Tenon Adapter for 2 3/8'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1048BZ 2@90° Tenon Adapter for 2 3/8'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1049BZ 3@90° Tenon Adapter for 2 3/8'' O.D.
Tenon
=
MA1060 House Side Shield for GSS (Field Installed)26=
MA1061 House Side Shield for GSM (Field